State of West Virginia Independent Expenditure Reporting Form

In Relation to 2012 Election Year (required in addition to regular campaign finance reports)

Name	of person r	naking expen	nditure West	Virginia AFL-CIO				
Perso	n(s) sharin	g or exercisir	ng direction or o	control				
	-	-		officers, directors, executive directors on making the disbursement for the ele				
		***************************************			Telephone			
				lmatheney@wvaflcio.c	-	(304) 344-3557		
Name	Kenneth	M. Perdue	Email	kperdue@wvaflcio.org	Telephone	(304) 344-3557		
Name	of the cust	odian of the b	books Larry k	K. Matheney				
ALCOHOLD TO THE			d address (Only Charleston W	y if the person making the ex $VV~25301$	penditure is not	an individual)		
Турес	of Filing (ple	ease choose o	ne):					
\$500 \$1,00	or more expo or more exp	enditure for any	county office or si tatewide, legislative o liture	hin a calendar year ngle-county judicial candidate with or multi-county judicial candidate within	n 15 days and before 1			
[Independent Expenditures							
R	efers to :(ca	rers to:(candidate name) Shawn Fluharty Industrial to: The Phillips Group						
P	aid to: The							
A	Amount of Expenditure: 1735.00							
D	Date Expenditure was Made: August 27, 2012							
	lection Cyc		Primary	✓ General	Special			
R	Refers to: (candidate name) Buddy Malone							
Р	aid to: Th	e Phillips (Group					
A	Amount of Expenditure: 1165.00							
	Date Expenditure was Made: August 27, 2012							
E	lection Cyc	ele:	Primary	General	Special			
	Refers to: (candidate name) Dan Poling							
	Paid to: The Phillips Group							
	Amount of Expenditure: 1165.00							
Da	Date Expenditure was Made: $August 27, 2012$							
EI	ection Cyc	le:	Primary	General	Special			

State of West Virginia Independent Expenditure Reporting Form In Relation to 2012 Election Year

(required in addition to regular campaign finance reports)

Name of person making expenditure West Virginia AFL-CIO Person(s) sharing or exercising direction or control "Persons sharing or exercising direction or control" means officers, directors, executive directors or their equivalent, partners, and in the case of unincorporated organizations, owners, of the entity or person making the disbursement for the electioneering communication. **Email** Telephone Imatheney@wvaflcio.org Telephone (304) 344-3557 Name Larry K. Matheney Name Kenneth M. Perdue kperdue@wvaflcio.org Telephone (304) 344-3557 Name of the custodian of the books $\underbrace{Larry\ K.\ Matheney}$ Principal place of business and address (Only if the person making the expenditure is not an individual) 501 Leon Sullivan Way Charleston WV 25301 Type of Filing (please choose one): \$1,000 single time/aggregate expenditure made within a calendar year \$500 or more expenditure for any county office or single-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election \$1,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election \$10,000 or more anytime expenditure Independent Expenditures Refers to:(candidate name) Larry Barker Paid to: The Phillips Group Amount of Expenditure: 1735.00 Date Expenditure was Made: August 27, 2012 **Election Cycle: Primary** General Special Refers to: (candidate name) Michael Manypenny Paid to: The Phillips Group Amount of Expenditure: 1076.00 Date Expenditure was Made: August 27, 2012 **Election Cycle:** General **Primary** Special Refers to: (candidate name) Barbara Fleichauer, Charlene Marshall, Anthony Barill, Nancy Jamison, Billy Smerka Paid to: The Phillips Group Amount of Expenditure: 5625.00 Date Expenditure was Made: August 27, 2012 **Election Cycle: Primary** General Special

Add additional pages as necessary

State of West Virginia Independent Expenditure Reporting Form

In Relation to ____2012 __ Election Year

(required in addition to regular campaign finance reports)

Name of person making expenditure West Virginia AFL-CIO								
Person(s) sharir	ng or exercisi	ng direction or	control					
_	-		officers, directors, executive direction of the control of the con					
Name	izauons, owners,	Email	ir making the dispulsement for the	e electione		auon.		
Name <u>Larry K</u>	. Matheney		lmatheney@wvaflci	io.org		(304) 344-3557		
Name Kennet	M. Perdu	e Email	kperdue@wvaflcio.	org	Telephone	(304) 344-3557		
Name of the cus	todian of the	books Larry F	K. Matheney					
Principal place of 501 Leon Sul		•	y if the person making the $VV~25301$	e expend	liture is not a	an individual)		
Type of Filing (p	lease choose o	one):						
\$1,000 single time/aggregate expenditure made within a calendar year \$500 or more expenditure for any county office or single-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election \$1,000 or more expenditure for any statewide, legislative or multi-county judicial candidate within 15 days and before 12 hours of an election \$10,000 or more anytime expenditure								
		Independent Expenditures						
Refers to:(c	eandidate name) Joshua Martin							
Paid to: Th	ne Phillips Group							
Amount of Expenditure: 4995.00								
Date Expen	Date Expenditure was Made: August 27, 2012							
Election Cy	cle:	Primary	✓ General	S	pecial	e sed Situation		
Refers to: (candidate name)								
Paid to:	Paid to:							
Amount of I	expenditure:	xpenditure:						
Date Expen	liture was Made:							
Election Cy	cle:	Primary	✓ General	s	pecial			
Refers to: (c	Refers to: (candidate name)							
Paid to:	Paid to: Amount of Expenditure:							
Amount of E								
Date Expend	Date Expenditure was Made:							
Election Cyc	cle:	Primary	✓ General		Special			

Add additional pages as necessary

Contributors totaling more than \$250 from the previous calendar year to date whose contributions were made for the purpose of furthering the expenditure (as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-2b (1)(E))

Name of Cor	tributor	Date the Contributor Exceeded \$250.00 / /				
Address						
Occupation of	of Contributor (if applicable)	Employer				
Employer Ad	dress					
Value of Cor	tribution Description of Conf	tribution (if other than money)				
Is Conributo	r a PAC registered in West Virginia?					
Name of Con	tributor	Date the Contributor Exceeded \$250.00 _ / _ /				
Address						
Occupation o	f Contributor (if applicable)	Employer				
Employer Add	dress					
Value of Con	tribution Description of Cont	ribution (if other than money)				
Is contributor	a PAC registered in West Virginia?					
Name of Con	ributor	Date the Contributor Exceeded \$250.00 / /				
Address						
		Employer				
	Value of Contribution — Description of Contribution (if other than money)					
	Is contributor a PAC registered in West Virginia?					
	to contribute a 17to registered in 1765t Vilginia:					
	OATH	OR AFFIRMATION Add additional pages as necessary				
/	V OO	OR AFFIRMATION Add additional pages as necessary				
to the best of my k	nowledge for all financial transactions occu	, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and correct, rring within the period covered by this statement. I also swear or affirm that				
all expenditures li	sted were made using my own money, and th	at no money was received by any other individual, candidate, or committee.				
77 1/2/2/2/	Office Use Only					
7/19	-23/1/ -10 Julia	nature Malheren				
80:00		12				
AM IO.	75 AUG 288	Date tugend d.3, 2012				
(Jan-	close	form must be received in the Secretary of State's Office prior to the e of business to be accepted on that date.				